429 430
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Firewall
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
7
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.429 430
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Firewall
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
7
Features
Default 1 x 12 cm fan
AX61400
4U 14-slot Rackmount Chassis
● Three 5.25" and max. two 3.5" HDD drive bays
● One 12cm ball-bearing fan
● Supports 14-slot backplane or ATX MB
● Single PS/2 size power supply supported
Specifications
Standard Color Beige
Construction Heavy-duty steel
Drive Capacity Exposed 3 x 5.25" HDD drive bay and 1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay;
internal 1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay
Cooling 1 x 12 cm ball-bearing fan (78 CFM/each) with a removable
filter
Front Panel Indicators 1 x power on/off; 1 x HDD
Front Panel Controls 1 x power on/off; 1 x system reset
Front Panel Connectors 2 x USB; 1 x PS2 mini-DIN keyboard
Pre-punched Panel 1 x 25-pin; 1 x DIN 5-pin keyboard
Hold-down Clamp height adjustable clamps with rubber cushions
System Board SBCs or 12" x 9.6" ATX MB or IMB series
Expansion Interface 14-slot backplane
Speaker 1 x 0.4W speaker
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ +40°C (+32°F ~ +104°F)
Range Dimensions 482.6 mm (19") (W) x 450 mm (17.7") (D) x 177 mm (7")(H)
Weight (net/gross) 15 kg (33.07 lb)/16.3 kg (35.94 lb)
Top view
429 430
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Firewall
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
7
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. axiomtek.com © 2015 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.429 430
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Firewall
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
7
Ordering Information
Power Supply Specifications
Dimensions
Items Watt
Specifications
Input Output MTBF
PS302-
XP2
ATX 300W
(PFC)
AC 100~340V
(Auto)
+5V @ 16A
+12V1 @ 17A
+12V2 @ 17A
-12V @ 0.3A
+5VSB @ 2.5A
+3.3V @ 19A
100,000
hours
PS400-
XP2
ATX 400W
(PFC)
AC 90~264V
 (Auto)
+5V @ 20A
+12V1 @ 16A
+12V2 @ 16A
-12V @ 0.5A
+3.3V @ 20A
+5VSB @ 2.5A
100,000
hours
PS500-
XP2
ATX 500W
(PFC)
AC 90~264V
(Auto)
+5V @ 24A
+12V @ 34A
+12V1 @ 17A
+12V2 @ 17A
-12V @ 0.8A
+3.3V @ 24A
+5VSB @ 2.5A
100,000
hours
AX61400T(W)B/X400 14-slot version, with one 12 cm fan, ATX 400W power supply
AX61400T(W)B/X300 14-slot version, with one 12 cm fan, ATX 300W power supply
AX61400T(W)M/X400 MB version, with one 12 cm fan, ATX 400W power supply
AX61400T(W)M/X300 MB version, with one 12 cm fan, ATX 300W power supply
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
** T-Black color; W-Beige color
Backplane Options
Models Slots per Segment
(ISA/PCI/PCIe/CPU) Segment
ATX6022/13L 8/4/0/1 Single
ATX6022/14G 1/12/0/1 Single
ATX6022/14GP7 6/7/0/1 Single
ATX6022/14 9/4/0/1 Single
Models Slots per Segment
(ISA/PCI/PCIe/CPU) Segment
FAB100 4/4/5/1 Single
FAB101 0/13/0/1 Single
FAB112 0/10/2/1 Single
FAB113 0/4/8/1 Single
FAB114 0/8/4/1 Single
FAB118 0/7/6/1 Single
FAB119 0/10/2/1 Single
PICMG 1.0
PICMG 1.3
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.